INHIH	210)										Constructive Sec.		Pri	nt F
Kalya Pai		NOTI	FICATIO	tate of No N OF ASI t to NJAC	BESTOS	ABATE	MENT 0)	The same and		C	E		\mathbb{V}	E	Parameter Contraction of the Con
Date of Notification (1) 08-29-19				of Building		Operato	(2)	100 management	A STATE OF THE STA	SE	(*)	5 2	019		Annual State of B
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		Street A	Address				1	502						Service of
EPA Initial Amended			City, St	ate, Zip C	ode			Dr hates	A	SBES	TOS	CON	TRO	18	2
	y (including	g		wood, N		50		L				**********			NA PER
DOH justificatio				of Contact Ire Kane					Teler	ohone I	Numbe	er			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	ing Place ((3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	Type of I	Facility (4)						
Private Home Street Address		-					Sch	ool (K-12)						
Street Address								chapter 8 er (i.e. pri				uildin	gs, h	ome:	s,
City (5) Ridgewood	Principle of the Control of the Cont						Square F	-	# of F	loors		Bldg	g. Age	9	-
County (6) Bergen				Code (7) USE ONL	n		Current U	Jse (Prior	if being	g demo	lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin N/A) Owner (8)	ASCN	M No.			of Abatem Contrac			9)					
Street Address						Street	Address East Gr						22		_
City, State, Zip Code						100000000000000000000000000000000000000	tate, Zip C		-						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	one No.		11.5	License					-
Start Date (10)			mpletion	Date (11)			216-9603 of OSHA I		10)1206	5			-	_
09-09-19 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	09-10-						Contrac	cting LL	С						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe: 7:00 am- 5:00 pm	Period of	Abater	ment 's			1119 City, S	East Gr tate, Zip C	ode							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Eliza	beth, NJ	07201							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoli					Mini-Er Gloveb	ontainmen nclosure pag Proce xempted (dure				duro		
14		s Locat						Nomptod (/ drid	NOIT I	1000		atem		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	Norma ed Sole aintena stodial ((12)	ely by ance/ Staff?		tos Con thermal surfa		laterial (AC insulation T, or		(Sp	ount ecify or LF)	To the second	Remova	T	T	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								2	<u>n</u> .		200	re
Basement	-	X			Pipe	Insula	tion		85	LF	x	+	+	+	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Delfa Contracting LLC		+	NJDEP W Hauler ID 35240		of Wa	Yards ste		ame of Re ullytowr				oven	/ Far	cility	
City, State Elizabeth, NJ					Dispos	sal Date 2-19		ty, State ullytowr	. PA						
Completed by Jaime Delgado	Title Proj.	Mana	ager.	-		ignature	10			-	Date	9_10		-	

TOVA	+ 14711	P	AT	2	tate of No		ev.							-		James and Market
MO254	9054	117	NOTI	FICATIO	N OF ASE	BESTOS	ABATE	MENT D)	In	E	G	EI	V E		1	
Date of Notification (1) 08/29/19				Name o	of Building	Owner/	Operator	(2)	TK.	The second party of the second	with things of			Applications of the	A STATE OF THE STA	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1		Street /	Address					and the same of th	SEP	5	2019			
EPA X DEP	X Initial Amended			City, St	ate, Zip C	ode				120	DEST	OS CON	ITROL	8	and the same	3, 1
DOL	Amendmen Emergency			Sumr						MOL	LI	CENSIN	Ci maratanio			
DOH DCA	justification Cancellation				of Contact ard Hills						Tele	phone N	umber			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	ng Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	TION	Type	of Faci	lib. (4)	1					
								(Control of	School	57555						
Street Address												r than K- commer		dings	, hom	es,
City (5)				2711					etc.) ire Feet		# of	Floors	E	Bldg. /	Age	
Summit County (6)				County	Code (7)			Curr	ant I lan	/Dring	ie h . : -	- 11	(اد ماء		372	
Union					USE ONLY)		Curre	ent Use	(Prior	if bein	ig demoli	snea)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.				structi			(9)				T
Street Address			u 1 1 1 0 0 0 0				Street .		3.50							
City, State, Zip Code									In Ave							
Project Manager for Mon	itorina Firm			Talaah	- N				ark N	J						
Project Manager for Mon	illoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph 201-4				10	License 02004	No.			
Start Date (10) 9/11/19		Schedul 9/17/1		mpletion	Date (11)		Name	of OSI	HA Mon	itor						
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Ched	ck Only O	ne)				Street /	Addre	SS	-					-	
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe: _	ated During Entire ed Outside of Norr	Period of an al Facility	Abater y Hour	ment 's			City, St	ate, Z	ip Code	•				-		
Scope of Work (Check Al	ll That Apply)	-														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	Renova Demoli				×	Mir Glo	ni-Enclo ovebag	sure Proce	dure	Negative Non-Fria				
		Is	Locat	tion			Basel	NO	II-EXem	pied) and	INOH-FII	ible Pro	Abat	emen	t
Location Asbestos-Containing		Use	Norma ed Sole	ely by	Asbes		scription taining M		(ACM)		Δπ	nount		13	ре	
TO BE ABA	ATED	11		Staff?		thermal	I systems icing, VAT	insula			(Sp	ecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		Vac	(12)	1		other r	miscelland	eous)					oval	air	sulate	sure
Baseme	ent	Yes	No X	N/A			TSI		-	_	Δ	00	x		-	
						101						100				
Name of Registered Was	to Hauler			LIDEDW	lasta	Cubic	V		I M.	[]			1			
Newark Carting	to i laulti		F	NJDEP W Hauler ID 509		of Wa	Yards ste		TBD		gister	ed Landf	ш			
City, State			4	309			sal Date		City,						-	
Newark NJ Completed by					TBD	Dianet :==		PA				2-1-	-			
Luis Amengual		er				Signature	1			\rangle	1	Date B/29/1	9			
ASB-41 (R-06-08)							Do not	() t use t	his form	Lier a:	Sibesto	s licensu	ıre exer	npted	activi	ties.

GAC Project # 060-18

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement C E I
(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Own	0-10-6		· CE	77	0010		1111
Augus	t 30, 20	019			Name of Building Own RUTGERS, THE	er/Ope	rator(2) OE	PITY C	2019		9
Agencies Notified	,	Notificatio	n Type		Street Address	SIAI	EUN	IVER	SITY	FNJ		-
		⊠Initial	Notific	cation	ENVIRONMENTA	I HE	AI TH	92259	EETV	DEDE	TOEL	167
□ EPA				otification #	74 STREET 1603,	RID	C /11	E I I	ARIAS	DHIMO!	VENDI	10)
□ DCA				(including	City, State, Zip Code	DLU	CALL	للسلواناه	CHAGO	FUN C	MINIT	70
IX DOL			cation		PISCATAWAY, N	.1 088	54					
DEP- No Longer REQUIR	RED	□ Cance			Name of Contact	0 000	-	Tele	phone N	lumher		
⊠ DOH			ou		MICHAEL F. SMIT	TH. EI	NV.		3-445-2			
					HEALTH & SAFE			"	,	.000		
				FACILITY IN	IFORMATION					-		-
Name of Facility Where Abater	ment is Ta	aking Place (3)			Type of Facility (4)							
RWJMS RESEARCH 1	OWER	R, BLDG# 3	3688		School (K-12)							
Street Address			27		Subchapter 8 (other th	nan K-1	2)					
RBHS PISCATAWAY	CAMPI	IS			Other (i.e. private & co	ommer	cial build	dings, h	omes, et	c.)		
OU 181					Sq. Feet: N/A	# of F	loors:	8 Bld	g. Age:	60+ y	ears	
City (5)	County (6			ty Code (7)	Comment Hand (main a life of							
PISCATAWAY	MIDL	DLESEX	State	Use Only)	Current Use (prior if bei	ing den	nolishe	d): AC	ADEMI	3		
			1									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Bldg.	Owner (8)	ASCN		Name of Contractor (9)							
ATC			000	98								
Street Address					GREENWOOD ABA	TEM	ENT C	ONS	JLTAN	TS, IN).	
3 TERRI LANE					Street Address							
		3			511 MAIN STREET							
City, State, Zip Code					City State, ZipCode					100000		
	08016				BUTLER, NJ 07405							
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm	Telephone I	Number		Telephone Number			Licon	se Numb			
BRIAN R. KEARNEY		609-386			Telephone (valide)			Licen	ise ivumi	<u>ier</u>		
0.1.1.1.0					973-492-0477			0084	40			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 09/13/2019				ion Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor	20000						
		09/16/20			ENVIROVISION, IN	C.						
Occupancy Status During Aba	atement (Check only o	ne)		Street Address							
Facility Closed/Vacated Du	ring Entir	re Period of A	bateme	nt	20-21 WARGARAW	ROA	D, BL	DG# 3	35E			
Abatement Performed Outs Describe: Schedule: 5PM -	SIDE OF N	ormal Facility	Hours -	- 7am -3pm	City, State, Zip Code							
NEEDED) NOT SUB 8	SHIVI (Z	4 NK3. & W	CENE	NDS AS	FAIRLAWN, NJ 074	110						
Other-Describe:												
_ 0 3.0. 0 0001100.												
Scope of Work (Check all that a	pply)					-						
					E	Full (Contain	ment w	ith Nega	tive Pres	sure	
□≥ 3 sf or >3 If				⊠Renovation		☐ Min	i-Enclos	sure				
⊠ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 26	0 If			☐ Demolition					are / Wra	p & Cut		
		<u> </u>							and Nor		Proced	dure
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)		cation Normall		Description of As	bestos Containing Material		Amour	nt		nent Type		
Material (AOW) III Facility (13)		ly by Maint./Cu ? (12)	stodiai	VAT, or other mis	nal systems insulation, surfac	cing,	(Speci	fy SF	Remove	Repair	Encan	
	YES		NA	VAT, or other time	iceii.)		or LF)		Enclose		Incap	
V12 & V12A	-	X		VAT							1	
	-	161		VAT			950	SF	X			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		NIDED W										
See Hauler Below #1 & 2		NJDEP Was See Below		r ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:	20 C	Y		of Regis			
	`							G.R.	o.w.s.	North I	andfi	11
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatem	ent Cons	ultants, Inc. –	Butler, I	NJ 07405		Dispo	osal Dat	e		City, Stat		-000
NJDEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc	Nama-	k NI 04500								100 New		
NJ DEP # 4509	., i temar	, :10 UTSUF				09/	16/201	9		Rd. Morr 19067	isville,	ra
							215-736-	1700				
Completed by (Print or Type)		itle			Signature			Date				
RAYMOND C. PEDALIN	10 5	SENIOR PE	ROJEC	T	Raymond C. To	2/1			ust 30	2019		
	I N	JANAGER		X-	Daymona O. Ti	dalin	0	9				

IN#148)/<			s	tate of N	lew Jerse	οv					_		
V 1000	/10 	A 1713		FICATIO	N OF AS	BESTOS C 8:60 ar	ABATE		-					
Date of Notification (1)	IT &	LLE	<i>)</i>					,		EG	5		E	n
9-4-19						g Owner/ EALTY		r (2) STMENT TRU	JIST\			The many and	ter and the specimen	
Agencies Notified Typ	e Notification				Address				The second	SEP	Ö	2019	}	
≭ EPA	Initial					FERSC	N ST.		tive toni	0.550,755.00				Linesto
X EPA X DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment #	3			ate, Zip (Code , MD 20	1852			ASBEST			OL &	1
X DOH	Emergency (ir justification)	ncluding			of Contac				l Te	Li lephone N	CENSI umber	NG_	Andread - San Printers of	·
▼ DCA □	Cancellation			3000000 20	VOODI				1 3 3 3 3	1-998-8				
Name of Facility Where Abate	ement is Taking	Place (3)	FAC	ILITY IN	FORMAT	ION	Type of Facility	(4)					
ELLISBURG SC SPAC	E 12(FORM	ER HA	LLM	ARK S	TORE)			School (K	3.5					
Street Address 22 NJ-70								Subchapte Other (i.e.	er 8 (Oth	er than K	12)	dinas	hom	96
City (5)								etc.) Square Feet						00,
CHERRY HILL								1,000	1	f Floors	-	31dg. <i>A</i> +/-50	-	
County (6) CAMDEN					Code (7) USE ONL	y)		Current Use (P VACANT	rior if be	ing demol	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire VERTEX COMPANIES		wner (8)		ASCN	A No.			of Abatement Co			- DVIC	EQ 1	NC	
Street Address							Street	Address		NIAL SE	KVIC	LO, 1	NC.	
700 TURNER WAY City, State, Zip Code							10	FRALEY ST	REET					
ASTON, PA 19014	-			011-1				ADELPHIA, I	PA 191	37				
Project Manager for Monitorin DON HEIM	g Firm			Telepho	ne No. 37-0402	2		none No. 533-5155		License 01166	No.			
Start Date (10) 8-20-19		Schedule 9-30-1		npletion l	Date (11))	Name	of OSHA Monito			27.100			
Occupancy Status During Aba								TEX COMPA Address	NIES					
Facility Closed/Vacated [During Entire Pe	riod of A	Abaten	nent				TURNER WA	Y					
Abatement Performed Or Other – Describe: we are	utside of Normal e going to be the	Facility re on 9/	Hours 10/19	5				tate, Zip Code ON, PA 1901	1					
Scope of Work (Check All Tha	t Apply)						AST	ON, PA 1901	4					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		per la company	lenova emolit				×	Full Containm		Negative	Pressu	re		
							×	Glovebag Pro	cedure	d Non Frie	bla Dra			
West of the second seco		ls	Locati	ion				Non-Exempte	d () and	NON-FIR	Ible Pro	10.90	e ement	
Location of		N	lormal d Sole	ly		Des	scription	of			_	Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATED		Mai	intena odial S	nce/	Asbes (i.e	stos Cont . thermal	aining M systems	laterial (ACM) insulation,		mount specify	Z)	_	Enc	m
In Facility (13)		Cust	(12)	starr?	,	surfac	cing, VA	T, or		or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
320 8		Yes	No	N/A				/			/al	=	late	Jre
OFFICE AREA	4			Х	VAT	RED/T	AN AN	D MASTIC	35	50SF	X			
ELEVATED WOOD PL	ATFORM			X	VAT	RED/T	AN AN	D MASTIC	1,0	00SF	Х			
BACK OFFICE A	REA			X	VAT	RED/T	AN AN	D MASTIC	1,2	250SF	Х			
Name of Pasisters 1147			1	IDES:		16::								
Name of Registered Waste Ha SERVICE TRANSPORT			10.00	JDEP Waller ID		Oubic of Was		Name of MINEF		red Landf	ill			
City, State YARDLEY, PA						Dispos	al Date	City, Sta						
Completed by		Title	<u></u>			S	ignature		,		ate	1	,n	
JENNIFER NIVEN		DIR.	OF C	PERA	TIONS		1	/			4.5	6, /)	

Inv#140110P	AID (Purs	uan	t to !	N.J./	A.C. 8:60 a	nd 12:	:120)	' C	MAR	43	63	0	
Date of Notification (1)	_		Nar	ne of E	Buildin	g Owner / Ope	rator (2	")		erro common de		-		
Agencies Notified Type Noti			VE	KIZUI	A CO	MMUNICATIO	SNC	.,	[EC		1 1	V/ [Eli
EPA Type Noti	lication			et Ado						(5)	15	11 1	7 11	=
☐ DEP 🛛 Ini	tial			orest					11791					
□ DOL □ An	nended		Cal	, State	M ZIP	Code 07006			Total and a second	SEF	5	20	10	
□ DOH □ En	nergency		Nan	ne of C	ontac	1			10 101	V 1		-0		Į Lon
☐ DCA ☐ Ca	ncellation			ıg O'l					annual annual	~			Nun	
						T-2-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-				ASBEST	OS CO	TANC	ROL	8
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is Taking	Place /	(3)	ACILI	IYIN	FORMATION					UENO	irve		The Carriery
Verizon Caldwell Central (Office	i lace ((3)			Type of F								
Street Address							ol (K-12)		22					
9 Forest Avenue						☐ Subc	lapter 8	(Other th	an K-12	2)				
						Square Fe	(i.e. pri	wate & cor	mmercia				etc.)
City (5)	County (6)	Co	ounty	Code	(7)	250		# OT F10		E	3ldg. A	ige		
Caldwell	Essex		,		(.)			if hains -	2					
						Current Us COMMUI	UCATI	one	iemolisi	ned)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Building Ov	vner (8))	ASC	CM No									
USA ENVIRONMENTAL MA	NAGEMENT	, INC.				Name of A BRISTOL	FNVIC		ctor (9)	10				
Street Address						Street Add	ress	COMMEN	HALI	VC .				
8436 ENTERPRISE AVENU City, State & Zip Code	E					1123 BEA		TRFFT						
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19153						City, State	& Zip C	ode						
Project Manager for Monitoring	Cirm	1= .				BRISTOL	, PA 19	007						
MARK JENKINS	rırm			Numb	ber	Telephone	Number	г	Li	cense N	umbe			
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Schedulad Ca	215-	365-	5810		215-788-6					005			
9/17/19	Scheduled Co	9/24	n Da	te (11))	Name of O	SHA Mo	nitor						
Occupancy Status During Abate	ment (Check o	nly one	-1			BRISTOL	ENVIR	ONMEN	TAL IN	IC				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire F	Period o	of Aha	atemer	nt	Street Addr								
☐ Abatement Performed C	utside of Norm	nal Hou	ırs —	7am to	3nm	1123 BEA City, State	VER S	TREET						
Describe: 5:00 PM -	1:30 AM			, and to	opin	BRISTOL,								
Facility Occupied During	Abatement					BKISTOL,	PA 19	007						
Scope of Work (Check all that a	oply)						H-seemen							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		_					\boxtimes	Full Cont	ainmen	t with Ne	native	Pro	eeure	
≥160 sf ≥260 lf		\boxtimes		ovatio				Mini-Enc	losure	. *************************************	gauve	116	ssure	-
2 100 31 2200 11			Dem	olition	i			Glove Ba		dures				
Location of								Non-Exer			Friable	e Pro	cedu	ıre
Asbestos-Containin	a		ocatio			Description	on of			ount			ent T	
Material (ACM)	9	Norma Sol	lely b			Asbestos-Co	ntaining		(Sp	ecify				1
TO BE ABATED		Mainte	enáno	e or		Material (A (i.e., thermal:	svsteme		SF c	or LF)	מ		Ē	ш
in Facility		Custoo	dial S	taff?	ir	nsulation, surfa	cina. VA	AT			em	Repair	cap	ncls
(13)	-		(12)			or other miscel	laneous	5)			Removal	air	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
st Floor near Rear AC Unit (2 1 >		No	N/A							-		te	Ф
Tied Hear Rear AC UIIII	z pnases)					VAT/Mas	stic		74	45 SF			\Box	П
										31	H	H	H	H
			\sqcup								TH	H	H	H
		1	4								TH	Ħ	H	H
		-	4	Щ							Ħ	H	Ħ	計
lame of Registered Waste Haule											IFI	Ħ	Ħ	Ħ
- glotored Waste Hadie	1		MJD	EP Wa		Cubic Yards	Name	of Regist	ered La	ndfill				_
ERVICE TRANSPORT GRO	UP. INC.		209		000000000 PM	of Waste	Barrie	D1/4						
ity, State	,		203					RVA LAI	NDFILI	-				
ARDLEY, PA						Disposal Date	City, S							
ompleted By (Print or Type)			Title				WAYN	NESBUR	G, OH					
ATRICK T. DeCARO				mator	200	Signature				1	Date			
			_50			Patrick	· T.	1.0		1000	9/3/20	119		
					1	range	. 11.	1-11-16	100/	AM				
D19044									(V'			92	

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 22 Princeton University-Office of Design and Construction 19 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ASBESTOS CONTROL & **⊠** EPA Initial 200 Elm Dr. LICENSING **⊠** DOLWD City, State, Zip Code **⊠** DHSS Amendment #3-9/3/19 Princeton, NJ 08544 ☑ DCA ☐ Emergency (including (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number ☐ Cancellation Robert Ortego 609-258-1841 **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Princeton University-Tunnel from 20 Washington Rd to Green Hall ☐ School (K-12) ☑ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, Washington Rd homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Princeton 70 County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) MERCER Office/Classrooms Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) TTI Environmental Inc. 00003 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address Street Address 1253 North Church Rd 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Moorestown, NJ 08057 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Michael Keehn 609-386-8800 215-788-6040 00509 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor

_8 / _12 / _19	OA	1	F	to L	0	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check on	y on	e)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent				ment		1123 BEAVE	PSTREET					
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of N	ormal Fac	ility F	Hour	s - Des	cribe							
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30	PM/	PM-		AM		City, State, Zip Co						
Soons of Made (Object - William)	Malan-tra-	2 2				BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						57 = " 0						
≥3 sf or ≥3 If	X	Reno	vati	On		⊠ Full Con	tainment with Ne	gative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	The same of the sa	Dem	100 E 100 E	55000			g Procedure					
						☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedure	е			
		Is Lo				Description of the Control of the Co			7	atem	ent T	vne
Location of	,,		rma			Description o	f		-	_		1
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN TO BE ABATED		seu . ∕Iaint		ely by	Asbe	estos Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility				Staff?	(1.6	e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT,		(Specify	VOL	=	aps	losi
(13)	(12)			other miscellane		SF or LF)	<u>n</u>		ula	ле	
	Ye	s	No	N/A							te	
Tunnel					Pipe In	sulation		460 LF				
Tunnel					Pipe Fi	ttings		40 LF		П	П	П
Tunnel	\boxtimes				Contan	ninated Fiberglas	SS	550 LF		П	П	П
		1	7	П					-	-		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			1								Ш	Ш
			13000	JDEP V auler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis					
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, IN	IC.			18706		vvaste	FAIRLESS	LANDFILL				
City, State			10,00		Disposal Date	City, State						
BRISTOL, PA 19007								HILLS, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature		Date				_
Brian Scafiro	Estim	ator				Brian	1 Scalin	0/94 9	Ž-3	3	19	
ASB-41 19519067	* 5				•	1 0,00	0	+ 0 1 .			(

Chk#2: 3623

Date of Notification (1)				100	Nar	ne of Buildi	ng Owner/Op	erator	(2) ~			01		
	22 /	19			P	rinceton l	University-	Office	of Design and	Construction	FI	W	E	T Per
⊠ EPA ⊠ DOLWD ⊠ DHSS	Type Notifi ☐ Initial ☐ Amenda ☐ Amenda ☐ Emerge	ed ment #			Stre 20 City	eet Address 00 Elm Dr , State, Zip rinceton,	Code		toy in Electron transport		5	2019	15	To Tanasa and I was a sale
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica	tion)	iciuuji	ıg	Nan	ne of Conta	ct			Telephone Num	ber	ITAC	1 G	1 1
	Cancell	ation			R	obert Orte	go		L_	609-258-182	#BIN	G	上改	
AL					F	ACILITY II	NFORMATI	ON					andres.	-
Name of Facility Where Abs Princeton University- Street Address					igton I	Rd to Gree	en Hall		Type of Facility School (K-1)					
Washington Rd									Other (i.e., p	rivate and comme	:) rcial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5) Princeton									Square Feet	# of Floors	В	70	\ge	
County (6) MERCER				- 13	Cou	inty Code (7)(STATE USE (ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi		lding O	wner	(8)	ASCN	1 No.	Name of Al	bateme	ent Contractor (9)					
TTI Environmental Inc	С				000	03	1		VIRONMENTA					
Street Address							Street Addr							
1253 North Church Ro	d						1123 BE	AVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code	_						City, State,	Zip Co	ode					
Moorestown, NJ 0805				1= -			BRISTO		19007					
Project Manager for Monitor Michael Keehn	ing Firm				ephone	No. 6-8800	Telephone			License No.				
Start Date (10)	15	Schedi	iled C	4		ate (11)	215-788 Name of OS			00509				
8/12/	19	9	_ /	3	<u> </u>				onitor /IRONMENTAI	_, INC.				
Occupancy Status During At							Street Addre	ess				~ ~		
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated ☐ Abatement Performed Out	During Enti	re Peri	od of	Abate	ment		THE PROPERTY OF THE		STREET					
Time of Abatement: 7:00	AM- <u>3:30</u> F	PM/	PI	V Hou VI	rs - Des AM	scribe	City, State, 2 BRISTO							-
Scope of Work (Check all that	at apply)								•					
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			⊠ Rei Dei	novat molitic	ion on		☐ Min	ii-Enclo vebag	Procedure	ative Pressure	е			
Location of				Locat lorma			12				Ab	ateme	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATET IN Facility (13)	erial (ACM <u>D</u>		Use Mai	d Sole	ely by	Asbes (i.e.,	Descrip tos Containin thermal syst surfacing, other misce	ng Mate tems in VAT, o	erial (ACM) isulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Tunnel			X			Pipe Ins	ulation			460 LF				
Tunnel		_	X			Pipe Fitt				40 LF				
Tunnel		0	X			Contami	nated Fibe	rglass	s	550 LF				
Name of Registered Waste H		C.		200	JDEP V auler ID	No.	Cubic Yards Waste	of	Name of Registe		ַ	ш		
City, State					18706		Disposal Date	e	City, State	ANDFILL				_
BRISTOL, PA 19007							-poon ball		FAIRLESS H	ILLS. PA				
completed By (Print or Type) Brian Scafiro		Title Fsti	mato	or.			Signatur	re		h Date		7	0	\dashv
		Lati	matt	,,			100	1/199	Scalin	0 /4/1/1	-4	-1	7	

Date of Notification (1)	217			Nan	ne of Build	ing Owner/Operator	(2)	F Pres	1) 5 (2 1	-	1//	写
7 / 22 /	19	_				University-Office		Cor				<u>U</u>	5
Agencies Notified Type Not	ification				et Address				111				
					00 Elm Di				LI SE	P	5 2	019	
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amend					State, Zip			1	- }			ACCOUNTS	1 12
	dment #1-					NJ 08544			Acous	22/02/	~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	
(NJAC 5:23-8) justific	ency (incluation)	uding	g		e of Conta			17-1	ASBES	HOTH	JUN I	ROL	. લ
Cance				0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	bert Ort	N.C. (5)		100000	ephone Ni		01142		state on property.
								0	09-258-1	841			
Name of Facility Where Abatement i	s Taking F	Place	(3)	ГР	CILITT	NFORMATION	Tues of F-104	/ /)					
Princeton University-Tunnel				aton F	d to Gre	en Hall	Type of Facility ☐ School (K-12						
Street Address				.9.0		CITTIAII	Subchapter 8	3) B (Oth	ner than K-	12)			
Washington Rd	8						Other (i.e., p	rivate	and comn	nercial	buildir	ngs,	
City (5)							homes, etc.)				21.1	•	
Princeton							Square Feet	#	of Floors	1	3ldg 70	Age	
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if h			27.63		
MERCER			(4)		, 0000 (MOTHIE GOL ONET	Office/Class			olisnea,			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	uilding Owi	ner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme			115				
TTI Environmental Inc	J		•	000			VIRONMENTAL		_				
Street Address						Street Address	VIICOMMENTAL	_, 114	·.				
1253 North Church Rd						1123 BEAVER	STREET						
City, State, Zip Code			-			City, State, Zip Co							
Moorestown, NJ 08057						BRISTOL, PA							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Te	lephone	No	Telephone No.	13007	Tie	nana Na				
Michael Keehn			1	09-386		215-788-6040		7	cense No. 00509				
Start Date (10) ON HOLD	Schedule	d Co				Name of OSHA M		-		7.07	000000		
			_	′ .			/IRONMENTAL	., INC	С.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement Facility Closed/Vacated During En				500760754600 . 00		Street Address							
Abatement Performed Outside of I	Vormal Fa	cility	Hou	ement	cribe	1123 BEAVER							
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30	PM/_	PN	1-	AM	cribe	City, State, Zip Co							
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						BRISTOL, PA	19007						
						□ Full Conta	ainment with Neg	ativa	Pressure				
\supseteq 3 sf or \ge 3 lf \supseteq 2160 sf or \ge 260 lf		Ren					osure	auve	riessuie				
△ ≥ 100 SI 01 ≥280 II	Ц	Den	noliti	ion		☐ Glovebag			i Na Dania				
		ls l	Loca	ition	ľ	☐ Non-Exem	npted (*) and Nor	-Friai	ole Proced				
Location of		N	orma	ally		Description of				A		ent T	T
Asbestos-Containing Material (AC	ivi)			lely by ance/		stos Containing Mat	erial (ACM)		Amount	Rer	Repair	E	Enc
TO BE ABATED IN Facility				Staff?	(i.e	 thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, 	sulation,		Specify	Removal	air	aps	Enclosure
(13)			(12))		other miscellaneo	us)	5	F or LF)	<u>n</u>		Encapsulate	эге
	Ye	es	No	N/A								G	
Tunnel	×				Pipe Ins	sulation		4	160 LF				
Tunnel		1			Pipe Fit	tings			40 LF				
Tunnel					Contam	inated Fiberglas	s	5	550 LF				
										T	П		П
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			1	NJDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered I	andfill				
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, I	NC.		F	Hauler ID	ACCUPATION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Waste	FAIRLESS I						
City, State				18706		Disposal Date	City, State						
BRISTOL, PA 19007						vercent/PASSESSESSES	FAIRLESS I	HLLS	S. PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature				ot-			
Brian Scafiro	Estin	nato	or			oldinardie.	Ladi			ate	di	0	
SB-41 AC (QA)						puna	xager	= /	C	1./0	41		
SB-41 BS 19067	* Do r	not u	se ti	his form	for asbesto	os licensure exempte	ed activities.	*	1	525			

CMH 3610

Date of Notification (1)			I Na	me of Build	ing Owner/Operator	(2)				-	
7 / 22 /	19		0.1		University-Office		Construction	E		\mathbb{V}	E
Agencies Notified Type Notifice ⊠ EPA 587	ation			eet Address							
☑ DOLWD 5396 ☐ Amended	ı			200 Elm Di			SF	P	5 ;	2019	1
☑ DHSS5%93 Amendm			1	y, State, Zip							917
☑ DCA 5869 ☐ Emergen	cy (includ	ling		Princeton,				anias token jeh	***		18/19-ve
(NJAC 5:23-8) justification			Na	me of Conta	act		Telephone Nun	nber,	CON	TRO	1.6
☐ Cancellat	ion			Robert Ort			Telephone Nun 609-258-18	44EN	SIN	à	-kadatan
Name of Escility Where Abetersont in T	Li Bi		F	ACILITY	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T				22 27 32		Type of Facility				t- sale	
Princeton University-Tunnel fro Street Address	om 20 W	ashi	ngton	Rd to Gre	en Hall	School (K-12)				
						Other (i.e. no	Other than K-12 rivate and comme	2)	wildir	200	
Washington Rd						homes, etc.)		: Clai L	Juliuli	iys,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg.	Age	
Princeton									70		
County (6)			Co	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demoli	shed)		-	
MERCER						Office/Class		5,,55,			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ng Owne	r (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abateme			-			
TTI Environmental Inc			00	003		VIRONMENTAL	INC				
Street Address					Street Address		-, 1110.		- 100		
1253 North Church Rd					1123 BEAVE	STREET					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co						
Moorestown, NJ 08057					BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Te	elephon	e No	Telephone No.	19007	T				
Michael Keehn				6-8800	215-788-6040		License No.				
	heduled			ate (11)			00509				
<u>8</u> / <u>5</u> / 19				19	Name of OSHA M		- 200-01				
		100				/IRONMENTAL	, INC.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ci	neck only	one)			Street Address						
Abatement Performed Outside of Non	Period o	Abat	ement		1123 BEAVER						
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM	1/ F	ity 1701 PM-	urs - De AN	scride A	City, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					BRISTOL, PA	19007					
					⊠ Full Conta	ainment with Nega	tive Pressure				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 	1	enova				osure	live Flessure				
≥ 100 st 01 ≥200 ti	⊔в	emolit	ion		Glovebag	Procedure					
	1 1	s Loca	otion	1	☐ Non-Exen	npted (*) and Non-	-Friable Procedur	е			
Location of	100	Norm			Donosistis f			Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Us	ed So	lely by	Asbes	Description of stos Containing Mate		Amount	Re	R	ᄪ	Щ
TO BE ABATED IN Facility			ance/ Staff?	(i.e.	, thermal systems in	sulation.	(Specify	Remova	Repair	cap	Clos
(13)	000	(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo		SF or LF)	Val	1	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A		other miscellaneo	us)				ate	
Tunnel	\boxtimes			Pipe Ins	ulation		460 LF				
Tunnel	\boxtimes			Pipe Fitt	tings		40 LF				
Tunnel	\boxtimes			Contami	inated Fiberglass	5	550 LF				
<u> </u>									П		П
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1	NJDEP '	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	red Landfill	1			
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC		H	Hauler II	D No.	Waste	FAIRLESS L					
City, State			18706		Disposal Date		. MELILE				
BRISTOL, PA 19007					Disposal Date	City, State					
C1 / 12 /2 /	Ho					FAIRLESS H	ILLS, PA				
Brian Scafiro	tle Estima				Signature	C 1°	/ On / Date				
SB-41 BSIGNED	Estima	lor			Buan	scopro	191-7	-2	12	-19	
16 11/10/0						0					

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 9 19 1 Brixmor Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **⊠** EPA ☐ Initial One Fayette St. □ DOLWD City, State, Zip Code ASBESTOS CONTROL & **⊠** DHSS Amendment #1 LICENSING Conshohocken, PA 19428 ☐ DCA ☐ Emergency (including Name of Contact (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Telephone Number ☐ Cancellation Pranav Ambati 610-834-7829 **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Laurel Square Shopping Center #3/4 School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, 1930 Route 88 homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Brick, NJ 08724 95,000 1 58 County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Ocean Vacant Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) NA Alliance Environmental Systems Street Address Street Address 700 Turner Way 550 East Union St. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Aston, PA 19014 West Chester, PA 19382 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Dave Turotsy 610-558-8902 610-701-9000 00508 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 9 / 10 / 19 9 / 25 / 19 AET Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address □ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 28 N. Pennel Road Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: 7AM-___ PM/3:30PM-Media, PA 19063 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Used Solely by Repair Encapsulate Enclosure Removal Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) No Yes N/A Throughout \boxtimes Floor Tile / Mastic 6285 SF \boxtimes Throughout X Cove Base Mastic 200 LF \boxtimes П

Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Richard Burns & Co Hauler ID No. Waste Western Berks Community Landfill 19955 80 City, State Disposal Date City, State Phila., PA TBD Birdsboro, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Date Mark Griffin Estimator

[11 5 9 5	U	IJ	L	117
Date of Notification (1) 8 /	26 /	19			of Building xmor	g Owner/Operator (2)	1	17 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -			The state of the s
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	ion		Street	Address			III SEP	5 7	019	- [14
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial	1011			e Fayette	St.	or the same of the	Perspectation of the Control of the			į	larens
□ DOLWD	☐ Amended				State, Zip C			ASSESTOS (TAKE	rnysi		
☑ DHSS	Amendmer			. 5577/		ken, PA 19428		LICEN	SING	i mul	Či	
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	Emergency		l		of Contact			Telephone Numb	-	MARKEL	DAMES NAVA	N other prison
(110/10/03/25-0)	☐ Cancellatio	20			nav Amb			610-834-7829				
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Ta	king Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)				_
Tinton Falls Plaza							School (K-12	70.5				
Street Address							☐ Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12)				
980 Shrewsbury Av	/e.						homes, etc.)	rivate and commer	cial bu	ilding	s,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. Ag	je	
Tinton Falls, NJ 07	701						80,000	1	-	57		
County (6)				Cour	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolis	hed)	8		
Monmouth							Vacant					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildi	ng Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
Vertex				NA		Alliance Env	ironmental Sys	stems				
Street Address						Street Address						
700 Turner Way						550 East Uni	on St.					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	ode					
Aston, PA 19014						West Cheste	r, PA 19382					
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Dave Turotsy					8-8902	610-701-9000)	00508				
Start Date (10)		cheduled C			- Configuration 1	Name of OSHA N	Monitor					
9 / 11 /	19	9 /	_2	5_/	19	AET						
Occupancy Status During						Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate						28 N. Pennel						
☐ Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7					scribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Scope of Work (Check al		<u> </u>				Media, PA 19	063					
	and apply)	11000					tainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		⊠ Re □ De	novat			☐ Mini-Enc	losure g Procedure					
2 = 100 St Ot = 200 it			month	J11		⊠ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedur	е			
			Locat						_	ateme	ent T	vpe
Location			d Sole			Description o					1000	1
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA			intena			stos Containing Ma , thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	em	Repair	nca	nclo
IN Facili		Cus	odial	Staff?	(,,,0,	surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	Removal	7	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		Voc	(12)	NI/A	1	other miscellane	ous)	0000 E0000 E00			late	(G)
Throughout		Yes	No	N/A	Elear Ti	le / Mastic		0545.05	5-7		_	
_		$\dashv \vdash$] [6545 SF		Ш	Ц	Ш
Throughout	A.				Cove Ba	ase Mastic		300 LF	\boxtimes			
Name of Registered Was		"	10000	JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill				
Richard Burns & Co	0		20.0	auler ID 19955	SCANON 0	Waste 80	Western Be	erks Community	Lan	dfill		- 1
City, State				10000		Disposal Date	City, State					
Phila., PA						TBD	Birdsboro,	PA				
Completed By (Print or Ty	ype)	Title				Signature	1 ,,	Date	<u></u>			
Mark Griffin		Estimat	or				11/1	16	1	1	10	9
ASB-41						1 7 7	HT V	18	-2	10-	- 1	/

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

2019-200 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

proj][ALL				,	Check	# 9539				_	
Date of Notification	1/119		Commence of the commence of th	Building Ow Caulfield	ner/Operator (2	2)		DE	CEI		<u> </u>		n	Seminarion of the seminary of
Agencies Notified EPA DEP	Type Notifica	ition	Street Ac	ldress				Total of the state	SEP 5	20	19	OFFICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN NAMED IN COLU	U	the space the second
X DOL	Ameno	Iment	Stock	kholm, NJ	07460			ASB	ESTOS CO	NT	ROL	. &	la solution de la constitución de	the suppose of the suppose of
M DOH ☐ DCA	☐ Cancel	lation	Name of Emil	Contact / Caulfield	1			Telephor	ne-Number	-	ATTENDED OF	27002344	-	-pl
				Arrest	CILITY INFORM	MATION	N							=
Name of facility wh	nere abatement	is taking	place (3)				Т	Type of Facility	(4)					-
Emily Caulfiel	d							1 =	ol (K - 12) apter 8 (Othe	er th	an K	-12)		
Street Address								X Other	(Private/Com/Homes, etc.					
City (5)		TCc	ounty (6)			Lo		Square Feet	# of Floors	T	Blo	dg. A	ge	Ī
Stockholm, N	IJ 07460		Sussex			10/20/00	inty Code (7) ate use only)	Current Use (P	rior if being d	emo	olishe	ed)	-	-
Name of Monitoring	ter the sector	Bldg Ow	mer (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	residential		_				
	J		(5)		AGGW NO.		B & G Restorat	10 10100						e)
Street Address						Street Address 105 Ryerson F							_	
City, State, Zip Code	е					City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park,								
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	n		Phone Num	ber	-	Telephone Number		License Nu	mbe	er			_
							(973)696-686		0037	8				
Scheduled Start Dat	te (10)	Sch	ed. Compl	etion Date (1	1)		Name of OSHA Mon B & G Restorat							
09/13/2019			9/14/2019	9			Street Address						-	-
Occupancy Status E Facility closed				atomont			105 Ryerson R							
	erformed outside						City, State, Zip Code							
Other-Describ	oe:					_	Lincoln Park, N	IJ 07035			-			
Scope of Work (che	eck all that appl	y)												Ī
☐ Demolition	X	Renova					ull Containment w/ne	gative pressure	K Glovebag	11000-0				
			or ≥260 If	ly used solel		X V	fini-enclosure	L	Non-friab			_	_	-
Location of asbestos-con	taining	by mair	ntenance/c			on of a	sbestos-containing	Amount	e		R e	E n	E	
material to be abated in facil		staff(12 Yes		N/A	material		obootoo oomaniig	(Specify S LF)	10		p a	c a	C	
		103	No					v e		r	р			
basement				X	pipe insula	ation		15 LF	<u>[X</u>	빆		블	뷰	
			-		1	7				井	爿	님	卄	_
										ij		一		
] [
Registered Waste Ha B & G Restorati		NJI	DEP Haule 19563	er ID#	Naste	Name of Registered Grand Centra								
City, State Lincoln Park, N				Disposal Dis		City, State Pen Argyl, PA	- Landini		-				-	
Completed by (Print Gordana Luna		Title Secret	ary/Trea		(Gordana Luna		Date 09/03/2	018				-	